BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

2024 ESCHEATMENT OF UNCLAIMED MONEY IN COUNTY TRUST FUNDS
(DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS:

2024 Escheatment List Countywide Unclaimed Monies

ORIGINATING DEPT: | Treasurer-Tax Collector

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

Walter 7. de Lovrell 111

Brcan 74/074/117,

Coel Obirar

Aonee L,a?ﬂ'wt/

Amy T%mpson (Jan 17,2025 09:32 PST)

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Jan 16, 2025 08:21 PST)

Lovetn Al -Yow-Eipme 01/15/2025

Loreta Ah-You-Fiame 01/15/2025 (Jan 15,2025 12:48 ﬁ’ST)

W ;mémw

Walter De Lorrell

E-signed 2025-01-15 04:32PM PST
Walter.DelLorrell@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2025-01-15 09:17PM PST
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Errol Olivar

E-signed 2025-01-15 12:39PM PST
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2025-01-15 03:52PM PST
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Amy Thompson

E-signed 2025-01-17 09:32AM PST
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

E-signed 2025-01-16 08:21AM PST
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Loreta Ah-You-Fiame 01/15/2025
E-signed 2025-01-15 12:48PM PST
Loreta.Ah@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Myrna Zambrano

E-signed 2025-01-15 01:51PM PST
Myrna.Zambrano@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




